
LOT 1 BLOCK F SUWANNEE VALLEY ES

987-1346, 990-2751, WD 1055-2648

PAYNE TRISTEN/GOLPHIN CEDRICK
132 NW SPARR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-2S-16-01721-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

22216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 1.72 10,200 0 0 10,200

STANDARD
3

104,369
900

10,200
115,469

0
115,469

0
115,469
115,469

0

117,209

1458/1389 1/24/2022 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPE BENJAMIN JOSEPH

PAYNE TRISTEN

1055/2648 8/22/2005 WD Q V 11,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS CUSHMAN

BENJAMIN JOSEPH HOP
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23249 SFR 352 06/08/2005

21553 M H 393 02/25/2004

21035 M H 125 09/02/2003

HX Base Yr

132 NW SPARR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,078 115.2600 129.09 139,159 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 102,239

FOP 75 30 22 2,130

1,131 1,078 104,369

BAS= W44 S24 E17 FOP= S5 E15 N5 W15$ E27 N24$.

BAS

44

24

17

27

24

FOP5

15

5

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

900

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,200.00 10,200.00 10,200


